MPY-20
Solar panel Max power:
18V80W  (high efficiency
imported silicon solar cell)
Mounting height: 7-8m
Solar panel Life time: 25 years Space between light: 30-35m
lithium battery 42AH /12.8V
(Life time 5 years)
LED Max power: 12V 60W Certificate:
ISO/CE / ROHS /
TUV/SGS
Led chip brand:
Epistar with high
brightness LED
IP Grade 65
Lumen (LM): 7200lm Warranty period: 3years
LED Life time: 50000 hours Unit size: 1141×568×43mm
Lighting Viewing Angle: 120° Packing Size 1315×630×160mm
Charge time(by sun):
6-7hours (with enough
strong shine)
N.W: 21.3Kg
Discharge time:
more than 20 hours
(saving mode)
20GP container: 192pcs
Working TEMP( )  -20~+60℃ 40GP container: 432pcs
CCT 5500K-6500K H S Code 9405409000
Battery Type:
Lamps material of
main:
aluminium alloy
MYP-60 Parameter
Medel Solar Panel Lithium Battery LED Power: Lumen (LM): Net Size(mm) Weight
MYP-8 15WP 6AH 8W 960 361*403*43 4.9 Kg
MYP-12 18WP 6AH 12W 1440 528*403*43 5.2 Kg
MYP-15 30WP 15AH 15W 1800 641*403*43 8.0 Kg
MYP-20 40WP 18AH 20W 2400 691*568*43 10.8 Kg
MYP-25 50WP 21AH 25W 3000 691*568*43 13.1 Kg
MYP-30 60WP 24AH 30W 3600 996*568*43 15.2 Kg
MYP-40 60WP 27AH 40W 4800 996*568*43 16.0 Kg
MYP50 80WP 42AH 50W 6000 1141*568*43 19.2 Kg
MYP60 80WP 42AH 60W 7200 1141*568*43 21.3 Kg
All-In-One Solar Street Light